
 

 

LINGUA E TRADUZIONE FRANCESE II ANNO 

LM - 37  

CATTEDRA : Prof.ssa L. CARONNA 

C.E.L. : Dott.ssa M. BOVE 

 

SESSIONE ESTIVA 

A.A. 2018-2019 

 

ESITO PROVA SCRITTA 

Matr. VOTAZIONE 

 

3188200 

23 

3188335 

 

20 

3188324 

 

21 

Da ripetere la prova 
di dettato 

3179555 20 

Da ripetere la prova 

di dettato 

3188214 

 

27 

3188224 

 

23 

3188225 

 

20 

Da ripetere la prova 
di dettato 

3188557 

 

24 

3192090 

 

Esame non 
superato 

 

 


